Marked “Controlled” Receptacles
To comply with 2014 NEC Article 406.3(E), CA Title 24
& ASHRAE Energy Efficiency Standard 90.1
®Product Bulletin
To meet the requirements for
identifying receptacles that will
be automatically de-energized as
part of an overall plug load control

5362-S2W
Solutions to help comply with the new marking regulations.
Ordering Information Wiring Options
Extra-Heavy Duty Spec Grade, Tamper-Resistant, Duplex
Back & Side Wire (Based on Leviton 5262/5362-SG Platform)
15A 20A
Marking Location 1 Controlled* 2 Controlled** 1 Controlled* 2 Controlled**
O
R
D
ER
 ID
Brown 5262-1P 5262-2P 5362-1P 5362-2P
Ivory 5262-1PI 5262-2PI 5362-1PI 5362-2PI
White 5262-1PW 5262-2PW 5362-1PW 5362-2PW
Black 5262-1PE 5262-2PE 5362-1PE 5362-2PE
Gray 5262-1PG 5262-2PG 5362-1PG 5362-2PG
Lt. Almond 5262-1PT 5262-2PT 5362-1PT 5362-2PT
Red 5262-1PR 5262-2PR 5362-1PR 5362-2PR
Blue 5262-1PB 5262-2PB 5362-1PB 5362-2PB
Spec Grade, Tamper-Resistant, Duplex
Back & Side Wire (Based on Leviton TBR15/TBR20 Platform)
15A 20A
Marking Location 1 Controlled* 2 Controlled** 1 Controlled* 2 Controlled**
O
R
D
ER
 ID
Brown TBR15-S1+ TBR15-S2+ TBR20-S1+ TBR20-S2+
Ivory TBR15-S1I TBR15-S2I TBR20-S1I TBR20-S2I
White TBR15-S1W TBR15-S2W TBR20-S1W TBR20-S2W
Black TBR15-S1E+ TBR15-S2E+ TBR20-S1E+ TBR20-S2E+
Gray TBR15-S1G+ TBR15-S2G+ TBR20-S1G+ TBR20-S2G+
Lt. Almond TBR15-S1T TBR15-S2T TBR20-S1T TBR20-S2T
Spec Grade, Tamper-Resistant, Decora
Back & Side Wire (Based on Leviton TDR15/TDR20 Platform)
15A 20A
Marking Location 1 Controlled* 2 Controlled** 1 Controlled* 2 Controlled**
O
R
D
ER
 ID
Brown TDR15-S1+ TDR15-S2+ TDR20-S1+ TDR20-S2+
Ivory TDR15-S1I TDR15-S2I TDR20-S1I TDR20-S2I
White TDR15-S1W TDR15-S2W TDR20-S1W TDR20-S2W
Black TDR15-S1E+ TDR15-S2E+ TDR20-S1E+ TDR20-S2E+
Gray TDR15-S1G+ TDR15-S2G+ TDR20-S1G+ TDR20-S2G+
Lt. Almond TDR15-S1T TDR15-S2T TDR20-S1T TDR20-S2T
Heavy Duty Spec Grade, Duplex
Back & Side Wire (Based on Leviton 5262/5362-S Platform)
15A 20A
Marking Location 1 Controlled* 2 Controlled** 1 Controlled* 2 Controlled**
O
R
D
ER
 ID
Brown 5262-S1 5262-S2 5362-S1 5362-S2
Ivory 5262-S1I 5262-S2I 5362-S1I 5362-S2I
White 5262-S1W 5262-S2W 5362-S1W 5362-S2W
Black 5262-S1E 5262-S2E 5362-S1E 5362-S2E
Gray 5262-S1G 5262-S2G 5362-S1G 5362-S2G
Lt. Almond 5262-S1T 5262-S2T 5362-S1T 5362-S2T
Red 5262-S1R 5262-S2R 5362-S1R 5362-S2R
Blue 5262-S1B 5262-S2B 5362-S1B 5362-S2B
Spec Grade, Duplex
Side Wire Only (Based on Leviton CR015/CR020 Platform)
15A 20A
Marking Location 1 Controlled* 2 Controlled** 1 Controlled* 2 Controlled**